
PRINTED ON: 20-May-25 at 09:03                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 1 of 2 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [JANUARY 2025] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
  15015 
  BA02 
 

D & A POOL CONTRACTORS 
PO BOX 6161 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 496 (81 KAPANG DRIVE) 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL 
 
 
 
10B 

$38560 

     
15013 
BA01 

BRENNAN CUSTOM 
CONSTRUCTION 
2 DAWN WAY 
BILINGURR   6725 
 

LOT 2 (60 HAMERSLEY STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SUB FLOOR REPLACEMENT 
 
 
 
6 

$300000 

     
     

15014 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
 

LOT 335 (6 CELTIC LOOP) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL 
 
 
 
10B 

$19000 

     
     

15018 
BA02 

CANTILEVER PTY LTD t/a 
SPRINGTIDE CONSTRUCTION 
PO BOX 2843 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 449 (75 TOMARITO 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING & ANCILLARY 
DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$649098 

     
     

15030 
BA01 

COLIN WILKINSON 
DEVELOPMENT 
PO BOX 3112 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 1070 (36 LAPWING LOOP) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$646936 

     
     

15027 
BA01 

BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD 
PO BOX 6126 
BROOME   6725 
 

LOT 400 (7 SANCTUARY 
ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

SHADE SAIL 
 
 
 
10B 

$23100 

     
     

15023 
BA05 

WAD155 DENAYA NOMINEES 
PTY LTD 
6/28 RUSE STREET 
OSBOURNE PARK   6017 
 

LOT 145 (LOT 145) 
 
 
 
 

DEMOLITION WATER TANK 
 
 
 
10B 

$2000 

     
     

15024 
BA01 

IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD 
PO BOX 6139 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 20 (6 FRANGIPANI DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$812523 

     
     

15007 
BA02 

SOLAR RED 
20B/114 LEXINGTON DRIVE 
BELLA VISTA   NSW   2153 
 

LOT 655 (47 BANDICOOT 
LOOP) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR INSTALLATION 
 
 
 
10B 

$16900 

     
     
     
     
     
     
     



PRINTED ON: 20-May-25 at 09:03                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 2 of 2 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [JANUARY 2025] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
     

15040 
BA01 

H & M TRACEY 
CONSTRUCTION 
PO BOX 34 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 513 (48 SANDPIPER 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$499000 

     
     

14862 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
 

LOT 617 (1 SUGAR GLIDER 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

ADDITION - BEDROOM & 
ENSUITE 
 
 
 
1A 

$45000 

     
     

14830 
BA13 

NORTHWEST BUILDERS 
13 DOTTEREL STREET 
BROOME   6725 
 

LOT 72 (54 TANAMI DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

BAC - STRATA 
 
 
 
1A 

 

     
     

14917 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
30 HERBERT STREET 
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 9 (30 HERBERT STREET) 
 
 
 
 

GUEST ROOM 
 
 
 
1A 

$80000 

     
     

 


