PRINTED ON: 20-May-25 at 09:03 Page 1 of 2		SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [JANUARY 2025]		
LICENCE NO. TYPE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
15015 BA02	D & A POOL CONTRACTORS PO BOX 6161 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 496 (81 KAPANG DRIVE)	SWIMMING POOL	\$38560
			10B	
15013 BA01	BRENNAN CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION 2 DAWN WAY BILINGURR 6725	LOT 2 (60 HAMERSLEY STREET)	SUB FLOOR REPLACEMENT	\$300000
			6	
15014 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER	LOT 335 (6 CELTIC LOOP)	SWIMMING POOL	\$19000
			10B	
15018 BA02	CANTILEVER PTY LTD t/a SPRINGTIDE CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 2843 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 449 (75 TOMARITO CRESCENT)	DWELLING & ANCILLARY DWELLING	\$649098
			1A	
15030 BA01	Colin Wilkinson Development Po Box 3112 Broome Wa	LOT 1070 (36 LAPWING LOOP)	DWELLING	\$646936
			1A	
15027 BA01	BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD PO BOX 6126 BROOME 6725	LOT 400 (7 SANCTUARY ROAD)	Shade Sail	\$23100
			10B	
15023 BA05	WAD155 DENAYA NOMINEES PTY LTD 6/28 RUSE STREET	LOT 145 (LOT 145)	DEMOLITION WATER TANK	\$2000
	OSBOURNE PARK 6017		10B	
15024 BA01	IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD PO BOX 6139 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 20 (6 FRANGIPANI DRIVE)	DWELLING	\$812523
			1A	
15007 BA02	SOLAR RED 20B/114 LEXINGTON DRIVE BELLA VISTA NSW 2153	LOT 655 (47 BANDICOOT LOOP)	SOLAR INSTALLATION	\$16900
			10B	

SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [JANUARY 2025]

LICENCE NO. TYPE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
15040 BA01	H & M TRACEY CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 34	LOT 513 (48 SANDPIPER AVENUE)	DWELLING	\$499000
	broome wa		1A	
14862 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER	LOT 617 (1 SUGAR GLIDER AVENUE)	Addition - Bedroom & Ensuite	\$45000
			1A	
14830 BA13	NORTHWEST BUILDERS 13 DOTTEREL STREET BROOME 6725	LOT 72 (54 TANAMI DRIVE)	BAC - STRATA	
			1A	
14917 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER 30 HERBERT STREET BROOME WA 6725	LOT 9 (30 HERBERT STREET)	GUEST ROOM	\$80000

1A